
Sr. 
No.

Month Tentative Date ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE 

07-06-2025
16-06-2025
21-06-2025

07-07-2025

Induction Program F.Y.B.A 2025-
26

Commencement of F.Y.B.A 
Lectures

Induction Program F.Y.B.Com 
2025-26

Commencement of F.Y.B.Com 
Lectures

Induction Program F.Y.BSc. 
2025-26

Commencement of F.Y.BSc. 
Lectures

10-07-2025

12-07-2025
Orientation Program On NEP 

2020 for F.Y.B.A
Orientation Program On NEP 2020 

for F.Y.B.Com
Orientation Program On NEP 

2020 for F.Y.B.Sc.

04-08-2025
Celebration on National 

Commerce Day (Commerce Quiz)

12-08-2025 Tree Plantation 
13-08-2025 Seminar on Career in CA/CS

14-08-2025
Workshop on Career Guidance 

in Science
Independence Day Celebration

18-08-2025
Workshop on Career Guidance in 

Arts
22-08-2025
27-08-2025
29-08-2025

03-09-2025
Workshop on Career Guidance in 

Commerce

04-09-2025
Guest lecture on Applied 

Chemistry

15-08-2025

Arihant Education Foundation's

Arihant College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Bavdhan, Pune - 411021

2 July

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

Holiday - Bakri Eid 
 Commencement of Term I

International Yoga Day Celebration

Gurupoornima Celebration

Workshop on Soft Skills

 Holiday - Parsi New Year

Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi
National Sports Day

June1

August3
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Month Tentative Date ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE 

05-09-2025
06-09-2025
08-09-2025
14-09-2025 Hindi day celebration
15-09-2025

16-09-2025 Ozone Day

17-09-2025
Educational Visit at 

IISER/NCL

20-09-2025 Study Tour at SPPU campus

23-09-2025 Arts Quiz Competion
25-09-2025 Study Tour at RBI Pune

02-10-2025

Guest lecture on Mushroom 
Cultivation

04-10-2025
Workshop on Goods And Services 

Tax 
10-10-2025
15-10-2025 Practical /Viva Examination Practical /Viva Examination Practical /Viva Examination

14-10-2025
Workshop on Orientation of Share 

Market
15-10-2025
17-10-2025
28-10-2025

05-11-2025
19-11-2025
22-11-2025

26.11.2025

28-11-2025

Holiday - Gurunanak Jayanti

November6

Road Saftey Week Celebration

Holiday - Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dusshera 

Commencement of SPPU Semester End  Examination

World Mental Health Day

World Student's Day / Vachan Prerna Din 

5 October

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

Internal Exam

Holiday - Anant Chaturthi 
Teachers Day Celebration

Conclusion of Term I &  Diwali Vaccation

Celebration of Constituation day

03-10-204

Mahatma Phule Punyatithi

4 September

Holiday - Eid-E-Milad

Commencement of Term II  
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Month Tentative Date ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE 

06-12-2025
18-12-2025 to 20-12- 

2025
22-12-2025

23-12-2025
Poster making competion & 

Exhibition
25-12-2025

25-12-2025 to 31-12-
2025

03-01-2026

09-01-2026 Guest lecture on Political Science

10-01-2026
Workshop on Consumer 

Awareness and Financial Literacy

11-01-2026
Seminar on "Importance of 

Physics in daily life."
12-01-2026
13-01-2026 COMMERCE FEST 2026

14-01-2026
Workshop on English 

Communication skill for Arts 
students

15-01-2026
20-01-2026
24-01-2026
26-01-2026

27-01-2026
Workshop on Entrepreneurship 

Development

04-02-2026 World Cancer Day

05-02-2026 Workshop on Competitive Exam

07-02-2026 Industrial Visit
Study Tour to IUCAA Dept, 

SPPU, Pune.
10-02-2026 Internal Exam

January8

Commencement of Certificate Course in MS - Office
Annual Gathering - Minzaar @ 26

Republic Day celebration 

Swami Vivekanand Jayanti (National Youth Day)

Savitribai Phule Jayanti Celebration

State Sports Day

Holiday - Christmas

Mathematics Day Celebration

 Annual Sports Meet

Mahaparinirwan Din

7 December

Special Winter NSS Camp
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13-02-2026
Commencement of Certificate 

Course in Tally
14-02-2026 to

17-02-2026
19-02-2025
20-02-2026

23-02-2026
Guest lecture on Budget

26-02-2026
27-02-2026

03-03-2026

04-03-2026
Workshop on An Overview of  

Intellectual Property Rights
SCIENCE DAY

05-03-2026 Practical /Viva Examination Practical /Viva Examination Practical /Viva Examination
09-03-2026
16-03-2026
19-03-2026
19-03-2026
27-03-2026
31-03-2026

01-04-2026
03-04-2026
07-04-2026
14-04-2026
15-04-2026
30-04-2026

01-05-2026

11

Conclusion of Term II 

Commencement of SPPU Semester End  Examination

Holiday - Ramzan Eid 
Holiday - Ram Navami  

Holiday - Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday - Good Friday 

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration

9 February Various Days Celebration 

Holiday - Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

Holiday - Mahashivratri
Marathi Bhasha Diwas 

April
World Health Day

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration

Holiday - Gudi Padwa 

International Women's Day 

Holiday - Dhulivandan

Holiday - Mahavir Janmakalyanak

Mahavir Jayanti Celebration

12 May
CONCLUSION OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Holiday - Maharashtra Day

March10


